Walchand College of Engineering, Sangli

(Ciovernment Aided Awanomous Instiaiie)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21 (ST TY Final Bl'ech EVEN Semester)

Na. Week Day Date Academic/Examination activites
) i Stant of Academics, Display of Time table of Academic Programmes,
: Monday f1-Mar-21 Display of Lecture/Lab plan by Facully members
2 Tuesday 02-Mar-21
3 ( Wednesday 03-Mar-21
4 Thursday 04-Mar-21
5 Friday {)5-Mar-21
6 Saturday 6-Mar-21
7 Sundiy 07-Mar-21
8 Manday 08-Mar-21
9 Tuesday 09-Mar-21
10 Wednesday i0-Mar-2 1
1 2 |Thursday s eMiaE-2a Mahashivratri
12 Fridav 12-Mar-21
13 ' 13-Mar-2 |
14 Sanday. 14-Mar-21
15 Manday 15-Mar-21
16 ‘l'uesday {6-Maur-21
17 Wednesday 17-Mar-2 1|
18 3 Thursday 18-Mar-21
19 Friday 19-Mar-21
20 Saturday 20-Mar-21
21 Sunday. 21-Mar-21
22 Monday 22-Mar-21
23 Tuesday 23-Mar-21
24 Wednesday 24-Mar-21
25 4 Thursday 25-Mar-21
26 Friday 26-Mar-21
27 Saturday o | 27-Mar-21
28 Sunday oo | 28-Mar-2]
29 Monday - 20 Mar-2 1| loli
30 Tuesday 30-Mar-21
3l Wednesday l-Mar-21
32 5 I hursday Ol-Apr-21
33 Friday 2:02-Apy Good Friday
34 Saturday 03-Apr-21
35 Sunday (4-Apr-21
36 Monday 05-Apr-21
37 Tuesday O6-Apr-21
3 Wednesday (7-Apr-21
39 6 Thursday N8-Apr-21
40 Friday 09-Apr-21
41 Saturday - | 10-Apr-21
42 Sunday 11-Apr-21
43 Monduy 12-Apr-21
44 Tuesday 13-Apr-dd 0 GudhiPadva © 0
45 Wednesday 43Apre? - Ambedker Jayant
46 7 |Thursday 15-Apr-21t
47 Friday 16-Apr-21
48 Saturday 17-Apr-21
49 Sunday 18-Apr-21
. Coalendan

Fle
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50 Monday 19-Apr-21 Display ol Attendance

31 |'uesday 20-Apr-21

52 Wednesdav | 2sABr2EEl " Rafnavani

33 8  |Thursday 22-Apr-21

54 23-Apr-21 Display and submission of 15E 1tarks of theory and LA1 and [LA2 marks of Lab courses
55 DAAprAl fooa S e oo
56 TASARELLE T Mahavit Javanti

57 Monday 26-Apr-21 MSE

58 Tuesday 27-Apr-21 MSL

50 Wednesday | 28-Apr-21 MSE

50 9 {Thursday 29-Apr-21 MSE

6l Triday Apr-2 MSE

62 Saturday g AYs -Maharashtra Din

63 Sinday (2-May-21 ' R

64 Monday 03-May-21 MSE

65 Tuesday 04-May-21

66 Wednesday | 05-May-21 Swdent Feedbuck

&7 (0 [Thursday 06-May-2 1

68 Friday 07-May-21

69 Satlifday 08-May-21

70 Sunday 09-May-2 1

71 Monday 10-May-21

72 Tuesday 11-May-21 MSE Assessment Ends

73 Wednesday Remedial Coaching for low performers in MSE
74 Il |Thursday ' " Ramgzan Id

75 Friday

76 Saturday | 5-May-21i

77 Sunday - | 16-May-21

78 Monday 1 7-May-21

79 Tuesday 18-May-21 Showing Answerbooks and Synaplics
8 Wednesday 19-May-21 Showing Answerhooks and Synoptics
81 12 [Thursday 20-May-21 Display of MSE Marks

82 Friday 21-May-21

23 Saturda 22-May21 |

) Stirda 23-May-21 iz -

85 Monday 24-May-21

86 Tuesday 25-May-21

87 Wednesday | 26-Mays2l Budhha Poornima

88 13 [Thursday 27-May-21

80 Friday 28-May-21

0 Saturday 29-May-21 Display and Submission of LA3 of Lab courses
9l Sunday. 30-May-21 . . :
92 Monday 31-May-21i LA4 {Lab ESE) Starts

93 Tuesday 01-Jun-21

94 Wednesday (2-Jun-21

03 14 jThursday (13-Jun-21

96 Friday 04-Jun-21

@7 Saturday (05-Jun-21

98 Supday: i | 06-Jun-2|

99 Monday 07-Jun-21

100 Tuesday 08-Jun-21

101 Wednesday 09-Jun-21

102 L5 |Thursday 10-Jun-21

103 Friday 11-Jun-21

104 Satueday. - | 12-Jun-2!

103 Sunday. - - | 13-Jun-2l
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106 Monday 14-Jun-21
107 Tuesday [5-lun-21
108 Wednesday 16-Jun-21
109 16 |Thursday i7-Jun-21
110 Friday 18-jun-21
111 Salurday 19-Jun-21 Display and Submission of 1SE-[l marks for Theory and LA4 of Lab courses
112 Sunday 1 | 20-Jun-2] R ‘ I :
113 Manday 21-Jun-21 ESE
114 Tuesday 22-Jun-21 LSE
118 Wednesday 23-Jun-21 ESE
116 17 |Thursday 24-Jun-21 ESE
117 Friday 25-Jun-21 ESE
118 Sanirday: 26-Jun-2 1 '
119 Suriday 27-Jun-2 | )
120 Monday 28-Jun-21 ESE
121 Tuesday 29-Jun-21 ESE
122 Wednesday 30-Jun-21 ESE
123 1§ |Thursday 0l-jul-21 ESE
124 Iriday 02-Jul-21 ESE
125 Saturday 03-Jul-21 ESE
126 Sunday:s [ 04-Jul-21 R
127 Monday 03-Jul-21
128 Tuesday (6-Jul-21
129 Wednesday 07-Jul-21
130 19 |Thursday 08-Jul-21 Showing Answerbooks and Synoptics
131 Friday (19-Jul-21 Showing Answerbooks and Synoptics
132 Saturday . | 10-Jul-2| el R R
133 Sunday o | 11-Jui-2] S _
134 Monday 12-Jui-21 EST Result Declaration
135 Tuesday 13-Jul-21 Start of Remedial Teaching for Re-Examination
|36 Wednesday 14-Jul-2 | Course Book Submission
137 20 |Thursday 15-Jul-21
138 Friday 16-Jui=21
13 Saturday 17-Jui-2 1
| 40) Sunday 18-Jul-21
141 Monday 19-Jul-21
142 Tuesday 202 Bakri-ld
143 Wednesday 21-Jul-21
144 21 Thursday 22-lul-21
144 23-Jul-21
140 24-lul-21
147 __ 25-Jul-21 :
1438 Monday 26-Iul-21 Re-Exam
149 Tuesday 27-Jul-21 Re-Exam
|30 Wednesday 28-1ul-21 Re-Exam
151 22 |Thursday 29-Jul-21 Re-Exam
152 Friday 30-Iul-21 Re-Exam
153 Saturday 31-Jul-21 Re-Exam
134 Sumday, 0 01-Aug-21
155 Monday 02-Aug-21 R¢-Exam
156 Tuesday 03-Aup-21 Re-Exam
157 Wednesday 04-Aug-21 Re-Exam
158 23 {Thursday 05-Aup-21 Re-Exam
136 Friday (06-Aug-21 Rg-Exam
160 Saturday 07-Aug-21 Re-LExam
161 Sunday (8-Aug-21
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162 Monday 09-Aug-21 Start of odd semister of next acadmic vear
163 Tuesday A-Avea 2l ’ - Muharramc - oo
164 Wednesday [1-Aug-21

165 21 Thursday [2-Aug-21

IS - Friday 13-Aug-2] Showing Answerboeks and Synoptics
167 Saturday -1 14-Aug-21 | ' o '

168 Sunday " Independence Day

169 Munday .

170 25 [Tuesday _ ““Parsi New Year Ddy

171 Wednesday 18-Aug-2) Re-examination result
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